Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: romance

Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1) to kiss
asher
3) young people (plural)
svsljn eode
5) to trust in
nfarinc oe
7) chocolate
colaocteh
9) kiss
eleo bs
11) single (m)
seoltro
13) fiance, boyfriend
eovio In
15) date/appointment
taic
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to fall in love

asarrenmoe

report

naaiolrel c

single (f)

tsoaler

to want

uerqer

friend (male)

agoim

jewelry

| sojysaa

friendship

aatam dlis

touch

uetoq

3fbc4




Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: romance
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to love
aamr
19) honeymoon
uela Inadi el m
21) rides
aesspo
23) | love
oym oa
25) silver or money
atalpl a
27) flower
lalo fr
29) feel, touch (noun)
Itaeco t
31) friend (female)
miaga
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Date:

18)

girlfriend

naovli a

20)

flowers

sfresa lol

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

romantic couple

novsio

ring

noe lilla

fiancé

etiopormd

to get married

aasecsr

giving me a qift

alomeregand

friendly

isoatmso

3fbc4




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 3fbc4

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 =besar, 2 = enamorarse , 3 = los jovenes , 4 = la relacién , 5 = confiar en , 6 = soltera, 7 = chocolate , 8 = querer, 9 = el
beso, 10 = amigo, 11 = soltero, 12 = las joyas , 13 = el novio , 14 = la amistad , 15 = cita, 16 =toque , 17 =amar, 18 = la
novia , 19 = la luna de miel , 20 = las flores , 21 = paseos , 22 = novios , 23 =yo amo , 24 = el anillo , 25 = la plata , 26 =
prometido , 27 = la flor , 28 = casarse , 29 = el tacto , 30 = regalandome , 31 = amiga , 32 = amistoso
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